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グリッド表

Grid :12    Lap :10 Entry :12    Start :12

ＳＵＰＥＲ ＢＡＴＴＬＥ ｏｆ ＭＩＮＩ 2023第3戦

Tsukuba Circuit(2,045m)

77
仮屋恵太

TCﾊﾟｯﾄ ｸﾗﾌﾞ998 JPN.ﾐﾆ
ﾋﾟﾝｸ

1'19.083

1

1
122

山家茂夫
ﾌﾞﾗﾝｽﾞﾊｯﾁ木更津998-1

ｵﾚﾝｼﾞ
1'19.671

2

111
片岡哲

ﾌﾞﾗﾝｽﾞﾊｯﾁ木更津998-3
ﾏｼﾞｮｰﾗ

1'19.721

3

2
112
佐藤魁

LIBERTY 998-Ⅰ
ﾎﾜｲﾄ

1'19.917

4

44
森一之義

AAP SEELD
ﾎﾜｲﾄ

1'19.989

5

3
120
木村剛

ﾌﾞﾗﾝｽﾞﾊｯﾁ木更津998-2
ｵﾚﾝｼﾞ

1'20.028

6

97
木村博之
AHM208
ﾌﾞﾗｯｸ

1'20.492

7

4
128

高島秀夫
LIBERTY 998-Ⅱ

ﾈｲﾋﾞｰ
1'20.543

8

76
斉藤吾葉
ｴｽﾄﾚﾓVSﾐﾆ

ﾋﾟﾝｸ
1'20.833

9

5
78

島忠徳
東京ﾃﾞｻﾞｲﾝ専門学校

ﾋﾟﾝｸ
1'21.783

10

129
秋山達己

Morris Family 998
ｲｴﾛｰ

1'22.980

11

6
189

飯野修一
ﾌﾞﾗﾝｽﾞﾊｯﾁ木更津998-4

ﾎﾜｲﾄ
1'24.864

12


